p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
TIME PRACTICE 2 12/4/2025 12:10 . ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:10:09 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
13 1:22.372 +0.892 39.389 42.983
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 14 1:21.906 -0.466 39.327 42.579
1 1:34.274 46.634
2 1:19.976 -14.298 38.410 41.566 (555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN
3 1:19.971 -0.005 38.478 41.493 1 1:51.390 1:00.360
4 1:19.891 -0.080 38.255 41.636 2 1:23.242 -28.148 40.060 43.182
5 1:20.443 +0.552 38.314 42,129 p3 1:46.331 +23.089 39.978
6 1:19.764 -0.679 38.110 41.654 4 1:38.917 -7.414 51.242
5 1:28.724 -10.193 42.588 46.136
(1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS 6 1:31.545 +2.821 40.545 51.000
1 1:31.873 43.815 7 1:21.925 -9.620 39.430 42.495
2 1:21.865 -10.008 39.705 42.160 8 1:23.584 +1.659 40.246 43.338
3 1:21.242 -0.623 39.270 41.972 9 1:22.313 -1.271 39.397 42.916
4 1:20.853 -0.389 38.910 41.943
(19) BAR ALEXANDRU VLAD
(7) PASCOTA PATRICK 1 1:31.215 43.097
1 1:26.515 42.933 2 1:21.961 -9.254 39.292 42.669
2 1:21.465 -5.050 39.362 42.103 3 1:22.120 +0.159 39.531 42.589
3 1:26.645 +5.180 41.087 45.558 4 1:22.242 +0.122 39.244 42.998
p4 2:30.605  +1:03.960 39.329 p5 2:36.279  +1:14.037 39.450
5 1:39.087 -51.518 56.448 p6 2:17.632 -18.647
6 1:21.551 -17.536 39.361 42.190 7 1:28.133 -49.499 43.483
7 1:21.043 -0.508 38.984 42.059 8 1:23.942 -4.191 39.935 44.007
9 1:22.446 -1.496 39.406 43.040
(2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS p10 2:18.050 +55.604 39.438
1 1:28.238 43.839 11 1:29.270 -48.780 43.655
2 1:22.057 -6.181 39.137 42.920 12 1:22.709 -6.561 39.398 43.311
3 1:21.576 -0.481 38.842 42.734
4 1:21.349 -0.227 38.812 42.537 (6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL
5 1:21.423 +0.074 38.814 42.609 1 1:28.915 43.958
6 1:27.951 +6.528 43.579 44.372 2 1:23.099 -5.816 39.837 43.262
7 1:22.382 -5.569 39.129 43.253 3 1:22.721 -0.378 39.669 43.052
p8 2:32.649  +1:10.267 48.406 4 1:22.143 -0.578 39.466 42.677
9 1:31.779  -1:00.870 47.460 5 1:22.078 -0.065 39.404 42.674
10 1:21.801 -9.978 38.621 43.180 6 1:35.439 +13.361 49.459 45.980
11 1:21.429 -0.372 38.737 42.692 7 1:22.297 -13.142 39.420 42.877
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS (337) KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS
1 1:31.514 44.724 1 1:29.963 44.521
2 1:23.283 -8.231 40.024 43.259 2 1:24.006 -5.957 40.656 43.350
3 1:22.489 -0.794 39.440 43.049 3 1:25.534 +1.528 41.940 43.594
4 1:22.281 -0.208 39.430 42.851 4 1:23.132 -2.402 40.149 42.983
5 1:22.108 -0.173 39.379 42.729 5 1:24.276 +1.144 40.244 44.032
p6 2:15.800 +53.692 39.772 p6 1:57.024 +32.748 40.002
7 1:29.879 -45.921 43.848 p7 2:04.322 +7.298
8 1:22.392 -7.487 39.640 42.752 8 1:27.805 -36.517 43.586
9 1:23.287 +0.895 40.387 42.900 9 1:26.928 -0.877 40.817 46.111
10 1:21.830 -1.457 39.217 42.613 10 1:23.106 -3.822 40.153 42.953
11 1:21.510 -0.320 39.134 42.376 11 1:23.320 +0.214 39.871 43.449
12 1:21.480 -0.030 38.950 42.530 12 1:23.235 -0.085 39.906 43.329
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
p S s s-ttmmg.com.
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p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
TIME PRACTICE 2 12/4/2025 12:10 . ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:10:09 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
13 1:22.875 -0.360 39.983 42.892
(83) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS
(27) MARTIS DIONYSIOS 1 1:37.029 46.941
1 1:31.967 44,978 2 1:26.948 -10.081 42.199 44.749
2 1:26.091 -5.876 41.710 44.381 3 1:24.837 -2.111 41.019 43.818
3 1:38.918 +12.827 53.768 45.150 4 1:24.699 -0.138 40.749 43.950
4 1:24.627 -14.291 40.769 43.858
5 1:24.974 +0.347 41.192 43.782 (562) CHIVU VLAD GABRIEL
6 1:24.072 -0.902 40.458 43.614 1 1:34.019 45.904
7 1:45.924 +21.852 1:01.945 43.979 2 1:26.633 -7.386 42.116 44517
8 1:24.497 -21.427 40.638 43.859 3 1:25.527 -1.106 41.553 43.974
9 1:24.081 -0.416 40.554 43.527 4 1:25.446 -0.081 40.966 44.480
10 1:23.652 -0.429 40.276 43.376 5 1:31.498 +6.052 44.656 46.842
11 1:23.308 -0.344 39.899 43.409 6 1:24.893 -6.605 40.917 43.976
(34) MOISIS AJAMI (50) GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS
1 1:34.243 45.809 1 1:33.650 46.142
2 1:25.199 -9.044 41.083 44116 2 1:28.433 -5.217 42.664 45.769
3 1:25.324 +0.125 40.897 44.427 3 1:27.670 -0.763 42.305 45.365
4 1:25.286 -0.038 41.230 44.056 4 1:27.775 +0.105 42.246 45.529
5 1:24.815 -0.471 40.541 44.274 5 1:26.850 -0.925 41.893 44,957
6 1:24.402 -0.413 40.918 43.484 6 1:26.864 +0.014 41.614 45.250
7 1:23.646 -0.756 40.442 43.204
8 1:23.460 -0.186 40.020 43.440 (73) ANDRONACHE ADRIAN
9 1:23.866 +0.406 40.463 43.403 1 1:46.075 49.256
2 1:29.550 -16.525 43.357 46.193
(99) ANDREAS IAKOVOU 3 1:28.967 -0.583 43.077 45.890
1 1:28.876 44.977 4 1:55.669 +26.702 53.588 1:02.081
2 1:25.691 -3.185 41.092 44.599 5 1:30.014 -25.655 43.617 46.397
3 1:24.318 -1.373 40.603 43.715 p6 2:12.903 +42.889 49.918
4 1:24.251 -0.067 40.483 43.768 7 1:40.059 -32.844 46.875
5 1:23.644 -0.607 40.073 43.571 8 1:29.791 -10.268 43.246 46.545
6 1:25.086 +1.442 40.198 44.888
7 1:24.473 -0.613 40.547 43.926
8 1:25.184 +0.711 40.926 44.258
9 1:24.920 -0.264 40.762 44.158
(43) AXEL ISMAIL
1 1:29.971 44.757
2 1:25.282 -4.689 41.222 44.060
3 1:24.878 -0.404 41.029 43.849
4 1:24.532 -0.346 40.739 43.793
5 1:32.875 +8.343 40.673 52.202
6 1:24.029 -8.846 40.181 43.848
7 1:35.735 +11.706 44.211 51.524
8 1:36.647 +0.912 40.977 55.670
p9 3:12.904  +1:36.257 40.421
10 1:34.875  -1:38.029 46.086
11 1:25.030 -9.845 40.892 44.138
12 1:50.539 +25.509 48.914 1:01.625
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
p S s s-ttmmg.com.
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